Part No.: T68C005
DATE
Jamy
TOLERANCE Mason
Customer:
24.09.2015DRW: Jason
APPD: Schumi
E-PICOFLEX Connector

04 SN BK R
Serie
Ordering Informations
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
T68C005 TULC
Part No.:
Copyright by S.Tiede
LC= LCPSN= Tinned
G0= Gold
Flash overall
G1= 3µ Gold
overall
BK= Black
R= ROHS
Conform TU= TUBE
Packing
04~26Pos.
04= 4Pos.
G2= 5µ Gold
overall
ROHS Packing
Insulator
Material
S4= 15µ Gold
flash on
Contact sideG4= 15µ Gold
overall S2= 5µ Gold
flash on
Contact side
S5= 30µ Gold
flash on
Contact side
G5= 30µ Gold
overall
S0= Gold flash
on Contact
side
S1= 3µ Gold
flash on
Contact side
G3= 10µ Gold
overall
S3= 10µ Gold
flash on
Contact side
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Copyright by S.Tiede
Soldering Profile Curve
FINISH Jamy Sheet No. APPD: Schumi
Mason DATEMATL: Wilson TOLERANCE 24.09.2015
Customer:
4 from 4
E-PICOFLEX Connector
Right angle THT
Part No.: T68C005
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
EDCON-COMPONENTS